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1. ARBUS, Diane. Diane Arbus.  With an afterword by Doris 

Arbus. New York, Aperture,  1972   [41602]  

Quarto. Original white boards, photographic illustration to upper 
board, titles to spine in black. With the photographic dust jacket. 
Lavishly illustrated throughout. Spine bumped but an excellent 
copy in fine dust jacket. £2,500  

First Edition, First Printing. With the plate titled "Two Girls in 
Identical Raincoats, Central Park, N.Y.C, 19 69 



 

 
2. ARNOLD, Eve; Jill Freedman; Ernst Haas; André 

Kertész; Duane Michals; Inge Morath; Barbara Morgan; 
Eva Rubinstein; Neal Slavin; James Van Der Zee. Ten 
Photographers.   Womenôs Campaign Fund, 1978   [41938]  

Folio. Clamshell portfolio boun d in fawn linen, titles to spine and 
upper board in grey. 10 individually matted original silver prints, 
each signed and numbered by the photographer. One signature 
of letterpress. Plates fine, some discoloration to box. £5,000  

First Edition. Limited to 75  copies. Each photograph signed and 
numbered below the image by the artist.  



 

 
3. BLOSSFELDT, Karl. Art Forms in Nature.   Examples From 

the Plant World Photographed Direct From Nature. A. 
Zwemmer, London,  1929   [33030]  

Quarto. Original green cloth, decoration and titles to upper 
board and spine gilt. With the photographic dust jacket and 
publisherôs card slipcase printed on the spine in black. 120 full 
page photogravures by Blossfeldt. Some minor spotting but a 
superb copy in the rather torn and lightly rubbed dust jacket with 
some internal repair. The rare slipcase in a little worn at the 
edges. £2,500  

First Edition, First Impression, English Issue with the new 
preliminaries. One of the greatest and most influential 
photographic books ever to hav e been published.  



 

 
4. BRANDT, Bill. Perspective of Nudes. London, The Bodley 

Head,  1961   [59706]  

Quarto. Original grey striped boards, titles to front board and 
spine in red. With the photographic dust jacket. Publisherôs four 
page flyer for the book loosely inserted. Illustrated throughout 
with numerous full -page photographic reproductions. Spine 
lightly bumped , a bright copy, dust jacket with a small split to 
head of spine. £1,250  

First edition, first impression.  
  



 

 
5. BRAVO, Ma nuel Alvarez. Photographies. Photographs. 

Fotografias 1928ï1968. Mexico 68 Programa Cultural De La XIX 
Olympiada.   Mexico City, Comite Organizador De Los Juegos 
De La XIX Olimpiada,  1968   [45450]  

Quarto. Original photographic boards, titles to front cov er and 
spine gilt. White boards lightly rubbed, small rubber stamped 
name of Peter C. Burnell to front free endpaper, small split to 
head of spine. £2,500  

First edition, first printing. Text in French, English and Spanish. 
Inscribed by Bravo in Spanish on the title page explaining the 
preface and poetry selection are by Juan Garcia Ponce and the 
portrait is by Miguel Cervantes.  



 

 

 
6. CALLAHAN, Harry. Waterôs Edge.  With an introductory 

poem by A. R. Ammons and an afterword by Harry Callahan. 
Callaway Edition, The Viking Press, New York,  1980   [36925]  

Folio. Original natural linen, buff endpapers with the grey paper 
portfolio and matching linen box, titled in blind on white calf at 
the spine. Photographic illustrations throughout. Fine.  £2,500  

Fir st Edition, First Printing, Deluxe Issue. Being one of 216 
copies divided into four series each with the specially printed 
photograph loose in the folder. This is one of series I containing 
the image of Cape Cod. All were signed by the photographer. 
Stunning.  



 

 
7. CARTIER -BRESSON, Henri. The Decisive Moment.   New 

York, Simon & Schuster in collaboration with , Éditions Verve of 
Paris, 1952   [52084]  

Folio. Original decorated boards designed by Matisse. With the 
dust jacket and the booklet of captions laid in as required. Spine 
age toned, joints split about 3cm from the head, cream dust 
jacket a little darkened, rubbed and chipped to edges, foot of 
spine split, head of spine with small loss. £1,250  

First US Edition, First Printing. The photographer ôs finest and 
definitive collection of images.  
  



 

 
8. CLARK, Larry. Tulsa.   New York, Larry Clark,  1971 [ie 1979]   

[33524]  

Quarto Original black cloth, titles to spine in silver. With the dust 
jacket. Photographic illustrations throughout. An e xcellent copy 
in the very lightly marked dust jacket.  £675  

Second Edition, First Printing. Signed by Larry Clark on the 
title page. Clarkôs first book had originally been issued as a 
paperback in 1971. This printing is the first in cloth.  

Roth 101  



 

 

ONE OF THIRTY WITH AN ORIGINAL PHOTOGRAPH  

9. CLERGUE, Lucien. Grands Nus.   Marval, [Paris,]  1999   
[34094]  

Folio. Original white boards, titles to upper board and spine in 
black. With the photographic dust jacket and publisherôs cloth 
slipcase. Full page monochrome illustrations by the 
photographer. A fine copy in the dust jacket and original slipcase.
 £2,500  

First Edition, First Impression. One of just 30 special copies 
numbered and signed by the photographer and with an original 
signed photograph l oosely inserted. Rare. 
  



 

  
10. COBURN, Alvin Langdon. London.  With an Introduction by 

Hilaire Belloc.  London, Duckworth & Co., New York, Brentanoôs, 
[1909]    [48330]  

Folio. Original brown paper covered boards with dark green calf 
spine, titles to front cover gilt. Housed in a Chelsea Bindery felt 
lined clamshell box. With 20 gravure plates hand-pulled by 
Coburn tipped on heavy grey marbled paper. Corners rubbed 
down to boards, edges lightly rubbed, small gift inscription to 
title page, some foxing to text pages, still an attractive copy.
 £15,000  

First edition, first impression.   



 

 
11. DOISNEAU, Robert. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5.   Lausanne: Guild du Livre 

and Editions Clairfontaine,  1955   [50864]  

Octavo. Original boards with photo illustrated dust  jacket. In the 
original black slipcase and chemise. Illustrations from photos by 
Robert Doisneau throughout. An excellent copy in the very 
lightly rubbed jacket.  £2,000  

First edition, first impression. Inscribed by Doisneau to ñLee 
Witkin peut compter sur  lôamitie de, Robert Doisneau.ò Also 
with the estate sticker of Witkin on the front free endpaper. 
Witkin was the American gallerist who raised the profile of 
photography, turning it into a respected and highly collectible 
art form.   



 

  
12. EVANS,  Walker. American Photographs.  With an Essay by 

Lincoln Kirstein.  New York, The Museum of Modern Art,  [1962]    
[48553]  

Quarto. Original black cloth, titles to spine gilt. With the dust 
jacket. 87 monochrome plates. Spine bumped, white dust jacket 
age toned and rubbed to edges, corners lightly nicked. £2,400  

Second edition. Inscibed on the front free endpaper by the 
photographer ñTo Florence Homolka, affectionately, Walker 
Evans, July 1962ò. Florence Meyer Homolka (1911 - 1962) was a 
successful portrait p hotographer and socialite, she died later 
the same year the book was inscribed.  
  



 

  
13. EVANS, Walker. Many are Called.  With an Introduction by 

James Agee The Museum of Modern Art, New York,  1966   
[38277]  

Small quarto. Original black boards, titles to upper board and 
spine printed in white. Many photographic illustrations. Book 
fine in edge rubbed and creased dust jacket £600  

First Edition, First Printing.  
  



 

  
14. EVANS, Walker. Message from the Interior.    New York, 

Eakins Press, 1966   [48543]  

Quarto. Original grey mottled cloth, titles to white paper label to 
front board in black, titles to spine in white. Twelve works of 
photography reproduced in sheet-fed gravure. Light ring stain to 
front board, corners just lightly rubbed, a v ery smart copy.
 £6,250  

First edition, first printing. Inscribed on the front free endpaper 
by the photographer ñLincoln, from Walkerò.  
  



 

 
15. FUKASE, Masahisa. Yohko.   Tokyo, Sonorama,  1978   

[35139]  

Small quarto. Original black boards, titles to upper board and 
spine in white, blue endpapers. With the photographic dust 
jacket. Black and white photographic plates throughout. Some 
light typical spotting to the first few text leaves but a superb copy 
in the dust jacket with a single short tear and just a trace of 
lightening at the spine.  £875  

First Edition, First Impression. Uncommon in this condition.  
  



 

  
16. GINSBERG, Allen. Snapshot Poetics. A Photographic Memoir 

of the Beat Era.  Introduction by Michael Kohler.  San Francisco: 
Chronicl e Books, 1993   [51390]  

Quarto. Original pictorial wrappers. Illustrations from 
photographs throughout. Lightly rubbed, top edges of wrapper a 
little tanned. An excellent copy. £275  

First US edition, first printing. Inscribed by the author on the 
half -tit le ñAllen Ginsberg for Alan Ansen, Athens 12/18/93 with 
old familiar love decade after decade ï hereôs some images.ò  
  



 

 
17. GODWIN, Fay, & John Fowles. Land.  With an essay by 

John Fowles and with an introduction by Ian Jeffrey.  Little, 
Brown and  Company, Boston, 1985   [35612]  

Square quarto. Original brown cloth, titles to spine gilt, brown 
endpapers. In the publisherôs brown cloth slipcase. Monochrome 
photographic illustrations. Fine.  £450  

First US Edition, First Printing, Limited Issue. Being one of 160 
numbered copies specially bound and signed by Godwin and 
Fowles. 
  



 

  
18. GOLDBLATT, David. Some Afrikaners Photographed.   

Murray Crawford, Cape Town,  1975   [49558]  

Quarto. Original black cloth, titles to spine gilt. With the dust 
jacket. Illustrated throughout. Traces of damp to the edges of the 
boards but a very nice copy in the little marked dust jacket.
 £1,500  

First edition, first printing. One of 1000 numbered copies signed 
by the photographer. Goldblattôs scarce second book. 
  



 

  
19. GOLDIN, Nan. The Other Side  Edited with David Armstrong 

and Walter Keller.  New York, Zurich, Berlin, Scalo Publishers 
Inc. in association with D. A. A. D. Artists -in-Residence -
Programme,  1993   [47125]  

Quarto. Original red boards, titles to spine in black. With the 
dust jacket. Fine in fine dust jacket. £150  

First edition, first printing. The inside view of transexuals and 
transvestites.  
  



 

 
20. GURSKY, Andreas. Fotografien 1994ï1998.   Kunstmuseum, 

Wolfsburg,  1998   [33663]  

Large quarto. Original laminated photographic boards, orange 
endpapers printed in silver. With the explanatory brochure and 
wraparound band. Full page colour photographic illustrations 
throughout. A fine copy.  £350  

First Edition, Sole Printing. A wonderfully pr oduced catalogue 
of the most significant retrospective of Gursky to date.  
  



 

  
21. HEATH, Dave. A Dialogue with Solitude.    A Community Press 

Publication, Horizon Press, New York,  1965   [39990]  

Quarto. Original grey cloth, titles to spine in bla ck, grey 
endpapers. With the dust jacket. Photographic illustrations 
throughout. Top edge of upper board stained but a very good 
copy in the distressed remains of the dust jacket. £1,500  

First Edition, First Impression. With the photographerôs signed 
presentation inscription to the title page, ñSalutations to Ralph 
Koppel Aspen July 1968 Dave Heathò. Heathôs best regarded 
work and one of the modern photobook classics. 
  



 

 
22. HOLME, Charles (ed.) Art In Photography.   With selected 

examples of European and American work. Offices of The Studio, 
London, 1905   [23487]  

Folio. Original grey wrappers titled in white on upper wrapper 
and black on spine. 112 photographic illustrations. Wrappers 
somewhat rubbed as usual, spine somewhat creased and with a 
piece missing from the foot, occasional light creasing to page 
edges but withal a superior copy indeed of a notoriously fragile, 
oversized production. £350  

First Edition.  
  



 

 
23. HUTTON, K. Speaking Likeness.   The Focal Press, London, 

1947   [33692]   

Small quarto. Original white boards, titles to upper board and 
spine in red. With the photographic dust jacket. Illustrated 
throughout with photographic reproductions. An excellent copy 
in the dust jacket. £90  

First Edition, First Impression. The casebou nd issue. One of an 
interesting series of photographic books produced just after the 
war by the Focal Press. There was a less appealing paper issue. 
  



 

 
24. (JAZZ) CLAXTON, William & Joachim E. Berendt.  Jazz 

Life.   Auf den Spuren des Jazz.  Offenburg, Burda Druck und 
Verlag,  1961   [40835]  

Quarto. Original black cloth, title gilt to upper board and spine, 
in dust jacket.  Numerous illustrations, a few in colour, coloured 
stylised ñmapò endpapers.  Marginal browning as usual, but 
about very good in torn dust jacket, old tape repairs verso, pieces 
lacking from both upper and lower panel, but the typography on 
the upper panel largely complete.  £950  

First Edition. Uncommon in anything approaching collectible 
condition, especially in dust jacket.   



 

 
25. KARSH, Yousuf. Portraits    Boston, New York Graphic Society 

1976   [44307]  

Quarto. Original red cloth, titles to spine in silver. With the dust 
jacket. With 48 gravure illustrations. An excellent copy in lightly 
edge creased dust jacket with a couple of closed tears. £375  

First US Edition, First Impression. Signed by Yousuf Karsh on 
the front free endpaper.  
  



 

  
26. KARSH, Yousuf. Portraits of Greatness.   London, Edinburgh, 

Johannesburg, Melbourne, New York, Paris, Thomas Nelson & 
Sons, [1959]   [59930]  

Quarto. Original black cloth, titles to front cover and spine in 
silver. With the dust jacket. Loosely inserted is a publisherôs flyer 
detailing the production of this book. Illustrated with 96 sheet 
fed gravures. Spine tips lightly rubbed, dust jacket lightly 
chipped to corners and creased to head of back panel. £500  

First edition, first impression.  Inscribed by the artist ñTo, 
Sanger Robinson, with happy remembrance of a pleasant and 
my good wishes for his continued success. Yousuf Karsh 1960.ò 
  



 

 
27. KERTÉSZ, André. Distortions. Edited by Nicolas Ducrot with 

an introduction by Hilton Kramer.    Alfred A. Knopf, New York,  
1976   [33517]  

Quarto. Original grey cloth, titles top spine gilt. With the 
photographic dust jacket. Photographic illustrations 
throughtout.. Minor tape residue from some species of jacket 
protector to pastedowns but an excellent copy in the very smart, 
price-clipped dust jacket. £650  

First Edition, First Printing. A wonderful collection and not 
easily found in this condition.   



 

 
28. KERTÉSZ, André. Sixty Years of Photography. 1912-1972. 

Edited by Nicolas Ducrot.    Grossman Publishers, New York, 
1972   [33234]  

Quarto. Original grey cloth, titles to spine gilt. With the 
photographic dust jacket. Photographically illustrated 
throughout. A superb copy in the lightly tanned dust jacket.  £125  

First Edition, First Printing. A terrific overview of the career of 
one of the most important European photographers of the 20th 
century.  
  



 

 
29. KEUKEN, Joan van der. Paris Mortel.    Amsterdam, DFEBO 

Hilversum,  1963   [52013]  

Quarto. Original blue and white cloth, titles to front cover and 
spine in blue. With the dust jacket.  65 black and white 
photogravures. Light browning to foot of front cover otherwise 
near fine in near fine dustjacket.  £3,500  

First edition, first impression. Published in an edition that did 
not exceed several hundred copies. A wonderful collection of 
photographs of Paris taken between October 1956 and August 
1958. 
  



 

 
30. KLEIN, W illiam. In and Out of Fashion.   London, Cape, 1994   

[30977]  

Quarto. Original pictorial boards. No dust jacket issued. Fine.  
 £325  

First edition, first impression. Inscribed on the half title 
"William Klein IN & OUT of London 1994". Together with an 
invi tation for the book launch signed on the image "Hat + 5 
Roses, William Klein".  
  



 

 
31. LACHAPELLE, David. Artists and Prostitutes.    Taschen, 

London, 2005   [36343]  

Folio. Original pink and black cloth. Housed in contrasting black 
and pink solander box. Fine £1,900  

Limited edition of 2,500 copies worldwide, numbered and 
signed by the photographer, of which this is number 1801. A 
superb large-format Taschen publication showcasing the 
vibrant colour -saturated photography of David LaChapelle.  
  



 

  
32. LACROIX, Paul de (ed.) Galerie Contemporaine des 

Illustrations Françaises.    Paris,  1890   [42329]  

8 volumes, folio. Original half  morocco with marbled boards, 
titles and decoration to boards gilt.  Profusely illustrated with 
more than 160 mounted photographs. Edges lightly rubbed. A 
handsome set. £9,750  

The more than 160 mounted photographs include portraits of 
Baudelaire by Carjat, Victor Hugo, Rossini, François Coppée, 
Thiers, Alexandre Dumas, Gustave Doré, Edmond de Goncourt, 
Ferdinand de Lesseps, Pierre Loti, Champfleury, Georges Sand, 
Emile Littré, Théodore de Banville, Sarah Bernhardt, Louis 
Figuier, Lous Blanc, Alphonse Daudet, Louis Pasteur, Gustave 
Eiffel, Emile Zola, along with other French authors and artists, 
and reproductions of p aintings and sculptures.   



 

 
33. LARTIGUE, Jacques Henri. Boyhood Photos. The Family 

Album of a Gilded Age.   Lausanne, Ami Guichard,  1968   
[41522]  

Landscape folio. Original pebbled grain burgundy boards, titles 
to upper and spine gilt. Printed o n sage green paper. Mounted 
photographic plates. A fine copy. £250  

First Edition, First Impression.  
  



 

 
34. LARTIGUE, Jacques Henri. Diary of a Century.  Edited by 

Richard Avedon. Viking Press, New York,  1970   [43477]  

Folio. Original brown cloth,  titles to upper board in blind, titles 
to spine gilt. With the dust jacket. Illustrated throughout. Gift 
inscription to front free endpaper otherwise a fine copy in the 
gold metallic dust jacket which exhibit some of the usual 
scratching but remains brigh t and attractive.  £375  

First Edition, First Printing. This key collection prints 
innumerable images for the first time and established Lartigue 
in the first rank on Twentieth century documentary 
photographers.   



 

 
35. (LAWRENCE, D. H.) BYNNER, Witte r. Photographs of D. 

H. Lawrence.   Santa Fe, The Great Southwest Books, 1981   
[35611]  

Oblong octavo. Original black cloth album, black ribbon ties, 
titles in white to the upper board. 25 original photographic prints 
from the negatives tipped in. Fine in  the black cloth slipcase.
 £575  

First Edition, Sole Printing. One of just 50 numbered copies. An 
assemblage of photographs taken by Bynner on the journey he 
shared with Lawrence et al through New Mexico and Mexico in 
1922 and 1923. This is the first appearance of most if not all of 
the images. 
  



 

   
36. LYON, Danny. The Destruction of Lower Manhattan.    New, 

York, The Macmillan Company,  1969   [43305]  

Quarto. Original black cloth, titles to upper board and spine in 
silver. With the dust jacket. Photographically illustrated 
throughout. Near fine in lightly edge rubbed dust jacket.  £700  

First Edition, First Printing. Inscribed by Lyon on the front free 
endpaper ñHey Kenny, Thanks, fuck you the Zerox Kid. Jan 
1970ò. Together with a letter on Magnum Photos Inc. letterhead 
to Kenny from Danny. Lyonôs second book. 
  


